UGN @LoAd ZObeAnknown

Temporada Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

JON
OLAIZOLA
MARTINEZ

Nacido en:

DONOSTIA 24-11-

2000

Compitiendo
enlaACT

HONDARRIBIA Si

ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO

Si

Si

Si

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

ORSA HONDARRIBIA

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

No propio 20
Canterano 9
Canterano 6
Canterano 9
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO

0
11
5
6

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

5

4
5
4

ORSA

HONDARRIBIA

club

159
175
145
184

Meor

banderastiempo

19:51,04
19:43,42
19:37,64
19:36,06



